

Making a Difference in the Lives of Today's Youth & Tomorrow's Leaders!

### **The Friends of Rowland Unified Schools Foundation**

### Cordially invite you to attend the

# **FIRST ANNUAL STATE OF THE SCHOOLS BREAKFAST**

Presented by Rowland Unified School District Superintendent of Schools, Dr. Julie Mitchell – Who will share the success & future of RUSD

### Friday, October 21, 2016

7:30 a.m. to 9 a.m.

(Doors Open at 7 a.m.)

# Rowland Heights Community Center Pathfinder Park 18150 E. Pathfinder Road, Rowland Heights 91748

Event proceeds will benefit our schools by supporting the FORUS Foundation's annual distribution of student scholarships, classroom grants and the District's music program.

Sponsorship opportunities available! For more information, please contact FORUS Executive Director Albert Chang at <u>FORUSfoundation@gmail.com</u>

Friends of Rowland Unified Schools (FORUS) Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID#95-4609263. Contributions to the Friends of Rowland Unified Schools (FORUS) Foundation are tax deductible. Contributions support student scholarships and classroom grants.



#### Making a Difference in the Lives of Today's Youth & Tomorrow's Leaders!

### Sponsorship Opportunities for 2016 FORUS Foundation's State of the Schools Breakfast

#### \$3,500 Title Sponsor

<u>\$2,500 Event Sponsor</u>

printable PDF format)

10 seats.

to this event

- 1 premium tables of 10 guests each for a total of

- Company name on all marketing materials related

- Full-page ad in color (8"x10.5", no bleed in

- 2 premium tables of 10 guests each for a total of 20 seats.

- Full-page ad in color on back or inside cover

(8"x10.5", no bleed in printable PDF format)

- Featured in pre-event press conference

- On-stage introduction and recognition

- Company name on all marketing materials related to this event

- Recognition at school board meeting

#### \$1,000 Official Sponsor

1 table for a total of 10 seats - ½ page ad (5" x 8", no bleed in printable PDF format)

- Company name on all marketing materials related to this event.

#### Full-Page Ad

\$300 - (8"x10.5", no bleed in printable PDF format) includes 2 tickets.

# \$750 Friends Sponsor

1 table for a total of 10 seats

### For more information, please contact FORUS Executive Director Albert Chang at <u>FORUSfoundation@gmail.com</u>

Friends of Rowland Unified Schools (FORUS) Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID#95-4609263. Contributions to the Friends of Rowland Unified Schools (FORUS) Foundation are tax deductible. Contributions support student scholarships and classroom grants.

#### 2016-17 FORUS Board of Directors

Hon. Szu Pei Lu-Yang, President Ms. Zoila Estrada, Secretary Mr. Philip Estrada Hon. Ed Chen Mr. David Koo

*Executive Director: Hon. Albert Chang* 1830 Nogales Street, Rowland Heights, CA 91748 • FORUSfoundation@gmail.com